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P.O. Box 119


Gjoa Haven, NU  X0B 1J0
kNK5 wmoEp5 vtmpq

Tel: (867) 360-6338
Nunavut Water Board
Fax: (867) 360-6369
NUNAVUT IMALIRIYIN KATIMAYINGI

Memo

To:
DISTRIBUTION LIST


From:
Dionne Filiatrault, Technical Advisor



Subject:  NWB1NAN9702NWB2BRO0101 -
Interem Abandonment and Restoration Monitoring PlanAnnual Report
Date:
  September 27, 2001

Enclosed for your information is a copy of the letter titled, “NWB2BRO0101 Water Licence Final Report for 2001 season.” received August 20, 2001 submitted by Nanisivik MineKennecott Canada Exploration Inc. to the NWB in compliance with Part H, Item 2 (F)Part B, Item 1of their current water licence.

Please note that parties on the distribution list may have already received copies of this letter with regards to the request for extension. (As indicated in a letter from our Licensing Administrator dated September 27, 2001, the NWB is accepting comments with regards to this extension until October 12, 2001.)

If you have any concerns or questions, please do not hesitate to contact me at 867-360-6338 or by fax 867-360-6369 or e-mail dionne@polarnet.ca
Original signed by:


Dionne Filiatrault, P. Eng.

Technical Advisor

TECHNICAL DISTRIBUTION LIST – September 27, 2001

Final Report

NWB2BRO0101

Kennecott Canada Exploration Inc.

Kennecott Canada 
Diane Gregory

diane.gregory@kennecott.com 
(604)669-5255

NTI


Carson Gillis

cgillis@polarnet.ca  


(867) 983-2723




Stefan Lopatka
slopatka@polarnet.ca 

NIRB (Ann. Rpt only) Gladys Joudrey
gladys@polarnet.ca    


(867) 983-2594

QIA, Lands

Solamie Shoo

lands@nunanet.com 


(867) 979-3238

QWB


Joe Tigullaraq

qwbrwo@nunanet.com   

(867) 979-1491

NWMB

Josee Galipeau
jgalipeau@nwmb.com       

(867) 979-7785

DIAND-Iqaluit
Paul Smith

smithp@inac.gc.ca      

(867)975-4560

DFO-Iqaluit

Jordan deGroot 
degrootj@dfo-mpo.gc.ca 

(867) 979-8039

DFO-Iqaluit

Becky Gray

grayb@dfo-mpo.gc.ca
EC-Iqaluit

Lawrence Ignace
lawrence.ignace@ec.gc.ca 

(867) 975-4645

DSD


Paul Partridge

ppartridge@gov.nu.ca       

(867) 975-5980

Baf-Health Board
Bruce Trotter

btrotter@gov.nu.ca       

(867) 979-7659

CG&T


Doug Sitland

dsitland@gov.nu.ca


(867) 979-5811

Mayor of Artic Bay
c/o Cecile Marshall (SAO) 
Mail: GD X0A 0A0

(867) 439-8767

Arctic Bay QIA




Mail: GD X0A 0A0

(867) 439-8018

Arctic Bay HTA




Mail: GD X0A 0A0

(867) 439-8916


